
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
 

1. Multiple bids will be awarded for this RFP. The objective of this RFP is for NKU to have several 
options when it comes to small cabling projects with fixed prices for internal quoting and 
budgeting purposes. Criteria that will be evaluated will include price, distance to NKU, previous 
work at NKU, experience, and local references.  
 

 
 

 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
 
 
 
RS-11/5/2019 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-05-20 

Project /Commodity: Cabling Services 

Date: 11/5/2019 

Due Date: 12/5/2019 

 


	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-05-20
	IFB/RFP No:
	Cabling Services
	Project /Commodity:
	11/5/2019
	Date:
	12/5/2019
	Due Date:

